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COUNTRIES 

 

 

AUSTRALIA 

Lyndal Manson 

Advisor, Development Cooperation 

Embassy of Australia 

 4 rue Jean Rey 

75724 Paris Cedex 15 

FRANCE 

Telephone: +33 (0)1 40 59 33 

E-mail address: lyndal.manson@dfat.gov.au 

 

 

GERMANY 
Mr. Florian Ziegler 

Programme Manager Energising Development (GTZ) 

Deutsche Gesellschaft fur Technische Zusammenarbeit (GTZ) 

Postfach 5180, 65726 Eschborn 

GERMANY  

Tel: 0049694313519 

Email: florian.ziegler@gtz.de 

 

 

JAPAN 

Keiji Shibata 

Financial Councilor 

Emabassy of Japan 

7 Avenue Hosche 75008 

Paris 

FRANCE 

Tel: +33-1-4888-6244 

E-mail: Keiji.shibata@amb-japon.fr 

 

 

HONDURAS 

Moises Starkman   

Asesor Presidencial 

Presidencia de la Republica 

Edificio Ejectutivo, 3er piso 

Blvd Juan Pablo II 

Tegucigalpa 

HONDURAS 

Business: +504 235-6572 

Mobile: +504 9990-9458 

E-mail: mstarkmanp@yahoo.com 

mailto:florian.ziegler@gtz.de
mailto:Keiji.shibata@amb-japon.fr
mailto:mstarkmanp@yahoo.com
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NEPAL 

Dr. Narayan Prasad Chaulagain 

Executive Director  

Alternative Energy Promotion Center 

Ministry of Environment, Science and Technology 

NEPAL 

Business: 5548468, 5539390 

Narayan.chaulagain@aepc.gov.np 

 

Niels Juhl Thomsen 

Chief Advisor, Energy Sector Assistance Program 

Alternative Energy Promotion Centre 

Lalitpur, NEPAL 

Tel: +977 1 5539390 

E-mail: niels.thomsen@aepc.gov.np 

 

 

NETHERLANDS  
Mr. Gerben de Jong  

Director 

Environment and Water Department 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Bezuidenhoutseweg 67, The Hague 

NETHERLANDS 

E-mail: gs.jong@minbuza.nl 

  

Mr. Fred Smiet 

Senior Policy Adviser 

Department of Environment and Water  

Min. of Foreign Affairs, 

The Hague 

NETHERLANDS 

Tel. +31703486519 

Fax  +31703484303 

Email:fred.smiet@minbuza.nl  

 

 

NICARAGUA 

Donald Espinosa Romero 

General Secretary. Ministry of Energy and Mines of 

The Government of Nicaragua 

Del Portón Del Hospital Bautista 

1 Cuadra Abajo, 125vrs Al Lago 

Managua, NICARAGUA 

Telephone:    (505) 88 38 760 

mailto:Narayan.chaulagain@aepc.gov.np
mailto:gs.jong@minbuza.nl
mailto:fred.smiet@minbuza.nl
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E-mail address: donald.espinosa@mem.gob.ni 

 

 

NORWAY 
Ms. Bente Weisser 

Senior Adviser 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Multilateral Bank and Finance Section 

Oslo, NORWAY 

Email: bente.weisser@mfa.no 

 

 

RWANDA 

Mr. Naceur Hammami  

International Technical Renewable Energy Expert 

Advisor on Rural Energy of Minister in charge of Energy of Rwanda 

Ministry of Infrastructure 

Boulevard de l’Umuganda  

P.O. Box 24 

Kacyiru, Kigali 

RWANDA 

Business: +250 (0) 788 302080 

Email: nacerhammami@gmail.com  

 naceurhammami@gmail.com 

 

 

SWITZERLAND  
Ms. Brigitte Cuendet 

Program Manager 

Federal Department of Economic Affairs  

State Secretariat for Economic Affairs SECO 

Infrastructure Financing 

Effingerstrasse 1 

CH-3003 Berne 

SWITZERLAND 

Business: +41 31 32 49 213 

E-mail: Brigitte.cuendet@seco.admin.ch 

 

Nikolaus Schultze 

Director Project Finance 

First Climate 

Stauffacherstrasse 45 

8004 ZüricH 

SWITZERLAND 

Telephone:     +41 79 828 03 75 

E-mail address: nikolaus.schultze@firstclimate.com  

mailto:donald.espinosa@mem.gob.ni
mailto:bente.weisser@mfa.no
mailto:nacerhammami@gmail.com
mailto:naceurhammami@gmail.com
mailto:Brigitte.cuendet@seco.admin.ch
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TANZANIA 

Mr. Lutengano Mwakahesya 

Director  

Rural Energy Agency 

TANZANIA 

Tel.: (255 22) 2134006/7 

Email: lmwakahesya@rea.go.tz  

 

 

TIMOR- LESTE 
Mr. Marco dos Santos 

Director General 

Secretaria de est Estado da Politica Energetica 

Republic Democratic de Timor- Leste 

TIMOR LESTE 

Business: +6707246796 

Email: marcos_tso@yahoo.com 

 

 

UK  
Mr. Oliver Knight 

Department for International Development 

1 Palace Street 

London SW1E 5HE 

 UNITED KINGDOM 

E-mail: o-knight@dfid.gov.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:marcos_tso@yahoo.com
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MULTILATERAL DEVELOPMENT BANKS 

 

ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK (ADB) 

Mr. Samuel Tumiwa 

Senior Energy Specialist 

Asian Development Bank 

6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City 

1550 Metro Manila 

PHILIPPINES 

Tel.: (63-2) 632-6624 

E-mail: stumiwa@adb.org 

 

Mr. Jiwan Acharya 

Climate Change Specialist (Energy) 

Asian Development Bank, 6 ADB Avenue, Mandaluyong City 

PHILLIPINES 

Tel: (632) 632-6207 

E-mail:jacharya@adb.org 

 

 

INTER-AMERICAN  DEVELOPMENT BANK (IDB) 

Jose Ramon Gomez 

Energy Specialist 

1300 New York Av, NW 

Washington DC 20577  

Tel: 202 623 1886 

Email: joser@iadb.org 

 

 

WORLD BANK (WB) 

Warren Evans 

Environment Sector Director 

The World Bank 

Email: wevan@worldbank.org 

Anil Cabraal 

Lead Energy Specialist 

Energy Unit 

The World Bank 

Email: acabraal@worldbank.org 

 

 

CIF ADMINSTRATIVE UNIT 

Ms. Patricia Bliss-Guest 

Program Manager, Administrative Unit 

Climate Investment Funds 

mailto:stumiwa@adb.org
mailto:jacharya@adb.org
mailto:joser@iadb.org
mailto:wevan@worldbank.org
mailto:acabraal@worldbank.org
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Tel:  (202) 473 4678 

Email:  pblissguest@worldbank.org 

 

 

Ms. Alejandra Alvarez 

Administrative Unit 

Climate Investment Funds 

Tel:  (202) 473-2764Email:   

aalvarez2@worldbank.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:aalvarez2@worldbank.org
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INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 

 

UNEP 

Ms. Sylvie Lemmet 

Director of the Division of Technology  

Industry and Economics (DTIE) 

15 Rue de Milan, 75009, Paris 

FRANCE 

E-mail: Sylvie.lemmet@unep.org 

 

Mr. Mark Radka 

Head, Energy Branch 

15 rue de Milan, 75009 Paris 

FRANCE 

E-mail: Mark.Radka@unep.org 

 

Mr. Eric Usher 

Manager, Seed Capital Assistance Facility (SCAF) 

Hollandergatan 9A Stockholm, Box 3393, SE 103 68 

SWEDEN 

E-mail address:Eric.Usher@unep.org 

 

Mr. Dean Cooper 

Head, Finance Unit, Energy Branch 

15 rue de Milan, 75009 Paris 

FRANCE 
E-mail : Dean.Cooper@unep.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Sylvie.lemmet@unep.org
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NGOs AND PRIVATE SECTOR 

 

E+Co 

Paul Van Aalst 

Director, E+Co Europe 

Amsterdam, Netherlands 

Tel: +31204715257 

E-mail: paul@eandco.net 

 

 

IT Power 

Mark Draeck 

Carbon Group Manager 

London, UK 

Tel: +44 0 1256392723 

Email: mark.draeck@itpower.co.uk 

 

 

JEUNES VOLONTAIRES POUR l'ENVIRONNEMENT (JVE) 

Koku Dodzi Kameti-Ati 

Energy and Community Development Program Officer 

131, rue Ofé, Tokoin Casablanca 

Box 8823, Lomé, Togo 

Tel +228-2200112 Mobile: +228-9216740,  

Fax: +228-2220648 

E-mail: dkamesti@yahoo.fr 

 

Renewable Energy Association Honduras (AHPPER) 

Elsia Paz 

President / Renewable Energy Association Honduras (AHPPER) 

Col. La Alameda Edificio Plaza del carmen, frente a escuela Honduras 

3era ave, 4ta calle, Tegucigalpa MDC, Honduras CA 

Tel: 504-220-6731  

504) 232 33 69  

(504)9546 0137/38 

 Email: elsiapaz@gmail.com /   www.ahpper.org 

 

 

WINROCK INTERNATIONAL 

Bibek Chapagain  

Act Director  

P O Box 1312, 1103/ 68 Devlota Sadak  

mailto:paul@eandco.net
mailto:mark.draeck@itpower.co.uk
mailto:elsiapaz@gmail.com
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Kathmandu, Nepal  

Tel: 997-1-4467087,98510-88149 (cell) 

Email: bchapagain@winrock.org.np 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


